College Advancement Program Classes for Peru Central School

Term

FA-24

SP-25

Course
Number
ACC120010
ART103010
BUS101010
CSC121010
ENG101010
ENG101020
ENG101030
FRE102010
HIS101010
HIS122010
HIS122020
MAT103010
MAT161010
MAT204010
MAT204020
MAT224010
MEC100010
PHY111010
PHY111020
SPA102010
BUS260010
FRE201010
HIS102010
PHY112010
PHY112020
SPA201010

Title

Financial Accounting

Introduction To Drawing

Introduction to Business

Fundamental Concepts Of Computing
English Composition

English Composition

English Composition

Elementary French Il

History Of Early America

Western Civilization In the Modern Era
Western Civilization In the Modern Era
Finite Mathematics

Elementary Statistics

College Algebra With Trigonometry Il
College Algebra With Trigonometry Il
Calculus |

Introduction to Engineering Technology
General Physics |

General Physics |

Elementary Spanish Il

Business Law |

Intermediate French

History Of Modern America

General Physics Il

General Physics Il

Intermediate Spanish

Credits Offer
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Days
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWR
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Start

Date

09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
09/03/24
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25
01/27/25

End
Date
06/27/25
06/27/25
01/24/25
06/27/25
01/24/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
01/24/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25
06/27/25

Start

Time

01:24 PM
01:24 PM
10:28 AM
10:28 AM
07:28 AM
07:28 AM
11:56 AM
01:24 PM
10:28 AM
09:00 AM
10:28 AM
07:28 AM
11:56 AM
11:12 AM
11:12 AM
09:00 AM
12:40 PM
07:28 AM
12:40 PM
09:44 AM
10:28 AM
01:24 PM
09:44 AM
07:28 AM
12:40 PM
09:44 AM

End
Time
02:08 PM
02:08 PM
11:09 AM
11:09 AM
08:13 AM
08:13 AM
12:37 PM
02:08 PM
11:09 AM
09:41 AM
11:09 AM
08:13 AM
12:37 PM
11:53 AM
11:53 AM
09:41 AM
01:21 PM
08:13 AM
01:21 PM
10:25 AM
11:09 AM
02:08 PM
10:25 AM
08:13 AM
01:21 PM
10:25 AM

Instructor

Lash, Karen
Wilson, Erik
Avanzato, Carrie
Clemons, John
Gibbs, Elizabeth
Gordon, Jennifer
Gordon, Jennifer
King, Emily
McCormick, Peter
Beauharnois, Bruce
Beauharnois, Bruce
Clemons, John
Armstrong, Matthew
Armstrong, Matthew
Chen, Lin

Chen, Lin

Sorgule, Leif

Hart, Paul

Hart, Paul

Love, Autumn
Avanzato, Carrie
King, Emily
McCormick, Peter
Hart, Paul

Hart, Paul

Love, Autumn



